Vue éclatée Couvercle / Exploded view Lid /

Explosionszeichnung Abdeciiun: / Tsp'os0 Coperchio/
Despiece Tapa

T10S/T185 FR 1007



Model All

Table SPT10ST15S Page 2 Exploded view Lid

Pos. |Spare |Alias Code Repl. S| Info | Kit |Techn. ‘Ses,—r 21cn Notes
Part by Bulletin

0001 |0D1985 D MALE CONNECTOR 1/2 79A12

0002 |0KQ294 IS T2V AU STE

0003 |0D0612 SCREW; 10 PCS

0003 |0D0631 + WASHER; SET 10PCS

0003 |OKQ555 SCREW; 10 PCS

0004 |000000 See S1

0005 |000000 See S2

0006 |0KJ0O21 PIN; 5 PCS

0007 |0KJO20 COVER LOCKING LEVER T10/15

0008 [0KJ062 S| A MAGNET; 8X35

0009 |0K7496 S| A LID GASKET + GLUE; T10/T15

0010 |0KJ734 WINDOW

0011 |0D0631 + WASHER; SET 10PCS

0011 |0KQ527 SCREW; 10 PCS

0012 |0KJO10 S| A BUSHING

0013 |0KQ653 HINGE

0014 |0D2878 WASHER SET CS L6 (X10) TR17

0015 |0KQ494 SCREW; 10 PCS

0016 |0D5004 0KQ699 TR250 PLASTIC STOP

00S1 |0KQ643 S WATER INLET ASSEMBLY

00S2 |0KQ634 LID WITH GLASS AND GASKET




Vue éclatée Virole / Exploded view Shell /
Explosionszeichnung Ring

D T10S/T158 FR 1007



Model All
Table SPT10ST15S Page 4 Exploded view Shell
Pos. |Spare |Alias Code Repl. S| Info | Kit |Techn. ‘Ses,—r 21cn Notes
Part by Bulletin
0020 |033985 D | + SCREW; 10 PCS
0020 |033986 FIIS ST ST
0020 (033987 + SCREW; 10 PCS
0020 |0KQ281 0D5191 A SENSOR
0021 |0KQ473 CONTROL BOX
0022 |0D1611 S KNOB; POTENTIOMETER
0023 |0D3298 S BUTTON CLADDING UNIVERSEL
0023 |0KL159 NUT; 10 PCS
0023 |0KQ526 SCREW
0024 |0KJO38 S| A START BUTTON
0025 |0K7433 S EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
0026 |0D0610 K35 SCREW TC 4X8
0026 |0D3605 S MECHANICAL TIMER 6' POS ON/
OFF; WITHOUT
0026 |0KQ677| TIMER GASKET
0027 |0KQ494 SCREW; 10 PCS
0028 |0D2878 WASHER SET CS L6 (X10) TR17
0029 |0D0499 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M6X16 INOX
0030 |0KQ656) COVER CATCH PIN
0031 |0D0142 AXE PORTE T10 T15
0032 [000000 See S4
0033 |000000 See S4
0034 |0D0659 PIN; 5 PCS
0035 |000000 See S5
0036 [000000 See S5
0037 [000000 See S5
0038 |0D0631 + WASHER; SET 10PCS
0038 |0U0665 SCREW SS; M4X10, 10 PCS
0039 |000000 See S6
0039 |0KI586 S| A |+ MAGNET
0040 |0D0532 SCREW; 10 PCS
0041 |0D2630 VENTILATION PLATE ASSY EL40
0042 |0D1927 D STRAIGHT CONNECTOR PG7
741201
0043 |0U0237 SCREW; 10 PCS
0044 |0D3628 D RUBBER STOP BLACK
0045 |0D2901 SCREW H BASE 6X16 STLESS STL
SET X10
0045 |0KQ649 BASE PLATE




Model All

Table SPT10ST15S Page 4 Exploded view Shell

Pos. |Spare |Alias Code Repl. S| Info | Kit |Techn. ‘Ses,—r 21cn Notes
Part by Bulletin

0046 |0D2073 STUFFING BOX ASSY PL-CD4/8/13

0047 |0D5823 D A e T 74ebld v Chibie B Ruo Pl

0047 |OKLO80 S CABLE K35

0048 |0D0532 SCREW; 10 PCS

0048 |0D0631 + WASHER; SET 10PCS

0048 |0OKL159 NUT; 10 PCS

0049 |000000 See S7

0050 |0D6431 D VIROLE; EQUIPEE T10S

0050 |0D6432 D VIROLE; EQUIPEE T15S

00S4 |0KQ658 0D1942 COVER

00S5 |0KJO18 S DOORHANDLE T10 15

00S6 |0KQA471 MAGNET MOUNTING BLOCK

00S7 |0D2608 D SHUTTER ASSY T10/T25E

00S8 |0D5224 FOOT; 4 PCS; EQ T10S




Vue éclatée Mécanisme / Exploded view Mechanism /

Explosionszeichnung Getrielk

T108/T15S FR 06 10



Model All
Table SPT10ST15S Page 8 Exploded view Mechanism
Pos. |Spare |Alias Code Repl. S| Info | Kit |Techn. ‘Ses,—r 21cn Notes
Part by Bulletin
0055 |0D0507 SCREW; 10 PCS
0056 |OKQ664 IS 1TV IFUSTES |
0057 |0KQ594 653563 SHELLDISC
0057 (653184 ABRASIVE PL.-SMALL
ONIONS-10/15KG PEELER
0057 |653203 ABRASIVE PLATE FOR 10/15KG
VEG.PEELER
0057 |653204 KNIFE PLATE FOR 10/15
VEG.PEELER
0057 |653205 ABRASIVE PL.-LARGE
ONIONS-10/15KG PEELER
0058 |0KJO11 S| A COTTER PIN FOR DRIVE SHAFT
0059 |000000 See S10
0060 |OKL111 WEDGE; 10 PCS
0061 |0KQ407 SCREW; 10 PCS
0062 |0KQ514 SEALING WASHER; SET 10PCS
0063 |000000 See S11
0064 |0KQ576 GASKET; 5 PCS
0065 |0KJO14 SEAL C35X45X6; 5 PCS
0066 |0KQ652 0D0515 O-RING
0067 |0KQ394 S| A BEARING; 6205 2RS
0068 |0D6433 D BALL BEARING; CLOISON T10/T15
0069 |0KJOO7 S| A BALL BEARING; 6203 2 RS
0070 |0KQ499 S C CLAMB; 10 PCS
0071 |0D0156 DRIVEN PULLEY; T10/T15 50HZ
0071 |0D6434 D PULLEY; 60HZ T10 T15
0072 |0D0535 WASHER; 10 PCS
0073 |0D0588 NUT; 10 PCS
0074 |0KQ396 BALL BEARING
0075 |0UO553 D ROLLER PIN
0076 |0D2503 PIVOT ASSY T10S/T15S
0077 |000000 See S12
0078 |0KJO57 A SPRING
0079 |000000 See S12
0080 |0KQ524 WASHER; 10 PCS BMX60
0081 |0D5675 D SCREW; H 8X45 FILET TOTAL
JX10
0082 |000000
0083 |000000
0084 |0D0165 D T10S/T15S DRIVE PULLEY-60HZ-
0084 |0KQ650 MOTOR PULLEY




Model All
Table SPT10ST15S Page 8 Exploded view Mechanism
Pos. |Spare |Alias Code Repl. S| Info | Kit |Techn. ‘Ses,—r 21cn Notes
Part by Bulletin
0085 |0KJO65 S DRIVING BELT; POLY V 559 J8
0086 |0D6030 o B e T TPAsbSdorT ot Rerto o 11
0087 |0U0669 D SCREW  (SOLD SINGLY)
0088 |0D0632 WASHER CS M8 (SET OF 10 PCS)
0089 |0D0507 SCREW; 10 PCS
0090 |0D0180 T10S/T15S MOTOR 1 230 50
0090 |0D0184 T10S/T15S MOTOR 3/230-400V 50
0090 |0D1541 T10-T15 MOTOR 1 115 60
0091 |0D2901 SCREW H BASE 6X16 STLESS STL
SET X10
0092 |0D0946 D GROMMET; 10 PCS
0093 |0D6435 D BRACKET; COMPOSANTS T10
0094 |0D3524 S POWER CARD IIl ASSY PEELER
0094 |0D3525 S POWER CARD | ASSY PEELER
0095 |0D3031 D GROMMET 21X26X2 (SET X 10)
0096 |0D2848 PRINTED CIRCUIT FIXING
SPACER (SET X6)
0097 [000000 See S13
0098 (000000 See S13
0S10 |0KQ637 SHAFT
0S11 |0KQA476 GASKET
0S12 |0D0179 TENDEUR EQUIPE T10/T15S
0S13 |0U0406 OUTLET PIPE ASSY FOR PEELER
0S14 |0KQ638 S| A SHAFT; COMPLETE




